
MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 PIVL 00:17:52.73 23

2 ORAC 00:18:53.86 58

3 SIPA 00:20:05.56 98

4 CRNC 00:20:04.77 99

5 TRAN 00:20:49.16 114

6 DUNN 00:21:44.87 145

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 PIVL 00:17:52.73 7 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 230 Aidan Burke 00:17:27.88 1

2 2 235 Juan Santiago 00:17:30.03 2

3 4 231 Elias Diaz 00:17:34.36 4

4 7 232 Uriel Hernandez 00:18:19.80 7

5 9 233 Marcos Lazaro 00:18:31.58 9

6 12 234 Uriel Mariscal-Carmona 00:18:57.62 (12)

7 13 229 Jean Aguilar 00:19:09.38 (13)

2 ORAC 00:18:53.86 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 188 Ashton Andreadakis 00:18:12.37 6

2 8 189 Samuel Fuson 00:18:21.89 8

3 11 190 Ayden Kauffman 00:18:48.72 11

4 16 191 Coy Kendrick 00:19:28.18 16

5 17 192 Charlie Kitts 00:19:38.14 17

6 20 194 Nicholas Westfall 00:19:40.67 (20)

7 24 193 Vincent May 00:20:28.00 (24)

3 SIPA 00:20:05.56 6 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 247 Jacob Hernandez 00:17:44.66 5

2 10 243 Caleb Chaney 00:18:32.77 10

3 19 242 Eric Barboza 00:19:39.92 19

4 27 245 Davian Contreras 00:21:08.56 27

5 37 248 Omar Lopez 00:23:21.91 37

6 38 244 Mason Comaites 00:24:37.61 (38)

4 CRNC 00:20:04.77 6 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 14 Charles Magana 00:17:31.72 3

2 18 13 David Cortes Paredes 00:19:39.63 18

3 23 15 Jonathan Quezada 00:20:16.62 23

4 26 17 Albert Vidales 00:21:02.11 26

5 29 16 Cesar Rojas 00:21:53.77 29

6 30 19 Daniel Wences 00:21:54.17 (30)

5 TRAN 00:20:49.16 7 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 256 Omar Lara 00:19:22.26 14

2 15 259 Juan Mendoza 00:19:22.70 15

3 22 261 Plinio Silva 00:20:11.35 22

4 31 258 Nathan Luna 00:22:30.65 31

5 32 255 Pablo Jauregui 00:22:38.88 32

6 33 257 Yeison Lopez 00:22:43.25 (33)

7 34 260 David Santos 00:22:45.89 (34)

6 DUNN 00:21:44.87 6 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 69 Matthew Musson 00:19:55.78 21

2 25 65 Alexander Grenier 00:20:59.22 25

3 28 68 Michael Moreno 00:21:15.28 28

4 35 70 Liam Schaffer 00:23:16.21 35

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/20/2023 7:17:13 PM Page: 2 of 4



MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

5 36 67 Joaquin Moon 00:23:17.85 36

6 39 64 Erickson Denman 00:26:17.06 (39)
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 230 Aidan Burke JR 00:17:27.88 PIVL

2 2 235 Juan Santiago SR 00:17:30.03 PIVL

3 3 14 Charles Magana SO 00:17:31.72 CRNC

4 4 231 Elias Diaz SO 00:17:34.36 PIVL

5 5 247 Jacob Hernandez SR 00:17:44.66 SIPA

6 6 188 Ashton Andreadakis SO 00:18:12.37 ORAC

7 7 232 Uriel Hernandez JR 00:18:19.80 PIVL

8 8 189 Samuel Fuson SO 00:18:21.89 ORAC

9 9 233 Marcos Lazaro SO 00:18:31.58 PIVL

10 10 243 Caleb Chaney SR 00:18:32.77 SIPA

11 11 190 Ayden Kauffman SO 00:18:48.72 ORAC

12 (12) 234 Uriel Mariscal-Carmona JR 00:18:57.62 PIVL

13 (13) 229 Jean Aguilar SO 00:19:09.38 PIVL

14 14 256 Omar Lara SR 00:19:22.26 TRAN

15 15 259 Juan Mendoza JR 00:19:22.70 TRAN

16 16 191 Coy Kendrick FR 00:19:28.18 ORAC

17 17 192 Charlie Kitts SO 00:19:38.14 ORAC

18 18 13 David Cortes Paredes SR 00:19:39.63 CRNC

19 19 242 Eric Barboza SO 00:19:39.92 SIPA

20 (20) 194 Nicholas Westfall SO 00:19:40.67 ORAC

21 21 69 Matthew Musson SR 00:19:55.78 DUNN

22 22 261 Plinio Silva SO 00:20:11.35 TRAN

23 23 15 Jonathan Quezada JR 00:20:16.62 CRNC

24 (24) 193 Vincent May SR 00:20:28.00 ORAC

25 25 65 Alexander Grenier SR 00:20:59.22 DUNN

26 26 17 Albert Vidales SR 00:21:02.11 CRNC

27 27 245 Davian Contreras JR 00:21:08.56 SIPA

28 28 68 Michael Moreno SR 00:21:15.28 DUNN

29 29 16 Cesar Rojas SO 00:21:53.77 CRNC

30 (30) 19 Daniel Wences SO 00:21:54.17 CRNC

31 31 258 Nathan Luna SO 00:22:30.65 TRAN

32 32 255 Pablo Jauregui SO 00:22:38.88 TRAN

33 (33) 257 Yeison Lopez JR 00:22:43.25 TRAN

34 (34) 260 David Santos SO 00:22:45.89 TRAN

35 35 70 Liam Schaffer SR 00:23:16.21 DUNN

36 36 67 Joaquin Moon SR 00:23:17.85 DUNN

37 37 248 Omar Lopez SR 00:23:21.91 SIPA

38 (38) 244 Mason Comaites SR 00:24:37.61 SIPA

39 (39) 64 Erickson Denman SO 00:26:17.06 DUNN
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